Commercial
 Vehicles
The Amarok
Unique drive combination
The enhanced grip of the Permanent 4x4
(4MOTION) system paired with an 8-speed
automatic gearbox. Selectable 4X4 system
with high and low range available with

 • Tailored carpet mats
Standard equipment
Amarok Aventura V6 TDI580
#Leather appointed seats have a combination of genuine and artificial leather, but are not wholly leather.
The Amarok 05
The legendary Volkswagen
2.0L TDI engine
The 2.0L TDI 4-cylinder engine
With up to 132kW of power and 420Nm
of torque, the 2.0 TDI has proven itself as
worksite and bush trail ready. With not
one but two turbo-chargers, this Bi-turbo
unit delivers power and torque from super
low revs ensuring a smoother and more
enjoyable driving experience.
2.0L TDI400 (132kW, 400Nm)
Fuel consumption 8.4L / 100km**
CO2 emissions: 220 g/km
2.0L TDI420 (132kW, 420Nm)
Fuel consumption 8.9L / 100km**
CO2 emissions: 234 g/km
3.0L TDI550 (165kW, 550Nm)
overboost function up to 180kW
Fuel consumption: 9.1L / 100km**
CO2 emissions: 240 g/km
3.0L TDI500 (165kW, 500Nm)
Overboost function up to 180kW
Fuel consumption: 9.7L / 100km**
CO2 emissions: 254 g/km
3.0L TDI580 (190kW, 580Nm)
overboost function up to 200kW
Fuel consuption 9.5L / 100km**
CO2 emissions: 250 g/km
**Fuel consumption figures according to Australian Design Rule (ADR) 81/02 derived from laboratory testing. Factors including but not limited to driving style, road and traffic conditions, environmental influences,